54017 a 3 Axes CNC Vertical Machining Centre   with FANUC / Siemens /
Mitsubishi Control and with option of 20  Station Automatic Tool Changer.
Optional 4th axis capability
Ÿ The machine is equipped with cartridge type spindle power with 20 tool
arm type
Ÿ Knowledge on centralized Lubrication and re-circulating coolant system
Ÿ Learn about techniques to optimize the cutting parameters
Having successfully completed this lab, the student will demonstrate knowledge in –

Tel: +91-141-2771791 / 2771792; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tesca.in
Order Code - 54017
CNC Machine Center
OPERATED GREEN with 1 NO D16LMS1abHG
OPERATED RED with 1 NC D16LMS1abHR
ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON 18X18 FLUSH TYPE, SQUARE 24VDC  Nos. 1
ILLUMINATED PUSH BUTTON 18X18 FLUSH TYPE, SQUARE 24VDC  Nos. 1
CHAMPER CUTTER 45° Shank 10 mm No. 1
CENTRE DRILL  SHANK DIA. 8MM  TIP DIA 2 MM No. 1
Vice with  Handle  (110 mm opening) Nos. 1
OPTIONAL: SET OF STANDARD OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE SPARES FOR ONE YEAR
ACMCB, 3POLE ,415VAC, 32 A  PTRA103PB32 Nos. 1
MPCB 0.63-1  A GV2 -ME05 Nos. 3
CONTACTOR +24 VDC , COIL VG, WITH COIL SUPPRESSOR, 6A LP1KO6 10BD Nos. 4
DCMCB , 1 POLE, 1A PTRA031DC01     Nos. 2
DCMCB , 1POLE, 4A PTRA031DC04   Nos. 1
DCMCB , 1POLE, 2A PTRA031DC02   Nos. 2
End Mill  Shank 12 mm set 1
AC MCB ,1 POLE,4 A PTRA101PC04   Nos. 1
ASF4(L) 2A,24VDC, WITH END PLATE Nos. 5
Boring Bar with Insert Dia 12 mm No. 1
AC MCB ,2 POLE,16 A PTRA102PB16 Nos. 1
INTERFACE MODULE 50PIN FR-50 Nos. 1
50 PIN FRC FEMALE CONNECTOR WITH LOCK Nos. 6
50 WAY FLAT CABLE(grey) Meters 2
Mushroom head pushbutton latch type for Emergency with 1NO+1NC Nos. 1